
Strategic Planning and Administration Team

Amy Green - Planning Specialist AIFC - MFIP/PE Michelle Belitz
amy.green@co.ramsey.mn.us AVIVO - MFIP Hua Moua
651.779.5650 CLUES - PE Hua Moua

GWES – FAST Amy Green
Hua Moua - Planning Specialist GWES – MFIP Amy Green
hua.moua@co.ramsey.mn.us HAP - MFIP Hua Moua
651.266.6053 HIRED -MFIP Hua Moua

Moundsview School ABE/GED Michelle Belitz
Performance and Evaluation NdCAD - PE Michelle Belitz
Mark Herzfeld - Research and Evaluation St. Paul Intervention Project-DV Hua Moua
mark.herzfeld@co.ramsey.mn.us Ramsey Public Health Hua Moua
651.266.4029 WFS SNAP E&T-WFS Hua Moua

WFS TANF Innovation Youth Project Hua Moua
Bekele Adamu, Planning & Evaluation Analyst WFS MFIP-DWP Michelle Belitz
bekele.adamu@co.ramsey.mn.us YWCA YW Works - MFIP Michelle Belitz
651.266.4318

Case Transfers Agency /Assigned 
WF1/Data Management Consulting Services Michelle Belitz
MIS help desk: Data Specialist Meetings Alan Wanless/Amy 
ws-mis-helpdesk@co.ramsey.mn.us DV Specialists Meetings Hua Moua

CLUES Specialist Committee Hua Moua
Linda Baker - Management Analyst Evaluation Michelle Belitz/Bekele
linda.baker@co.ramsey.mn.us FAS-ES(Internal to County) Manager/Assigned 
651.266.6024 File Monitoring Planning Team

Grant Writing/RFPs SPAT Team
Laurie Doheny-MIS Management Analyst Housing Collaboration Committee Hua Moua
laurie.doheny@co.ramsey.mn.us MFIP Connect App Hua Moua
651.266.6011 MFIP Policy Workgroup Manager

MFIP Provider Site Management Hua Moua
Alan Wanless-MIS Management Analyst Motivational Interviewing/Coaching Michelle, Lisa G, Hua
Alan.Wanless@co.ramsey.mn.us NdCAD Specialists Michelle Belitz
651.266.6010 Policies/Procedures/Ops Defs SPAT Team

Pritzker Project Amy Green
Workforce Solutions Direct Services Provider Input Committee (PIC) Amy Green
Michelle Belitz - Integrated Planning Manager Racial and Health Equity Initiatives Michelle Belitz
michelle.belitz@co.ramsey.mn.us SNAP ET Advisory Committee Lisa G.
651-266-6054 System-wide Trainings & Coordination SPAT Team

WFS Business Services Managers

ES Division Directory 

OVERSIGHT:   Contract Management, policy, monitor, evaluation, 
fiscal,
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Lisa Guetzkow - Integrated Program Manager Workforce Investment Board Managers
lisa.guetzkow@co.ramsey.mn.us Wellness Works Amy Green
651-266-6006 NextGen Amy Green

ROADS Amy Green
Pamela Hamilton - Special Projects Supervisor Communications Amy Green
pamela.hamilton@co.ramsey.mn.us Provider Choice Amy Green
651-266-9868 Temp Connect Amy Green

Training Programs/Projects Assigned Planner
Lisa Laabs - DWP/SNAP E&T Supervisor COMMUNICATIONS
lisa.laabs@co.ramsey.mn.us Legislations Manager
651.266.4715 Policy Questions & Quests SPAT Team

DATA/EVALUATIONS/PERFORMANCE
Abel Pineiro - YAP Supervisor County Performance Outcomes Manager
abel.pineiro@co.ramsey.mn.us Data Requests / Queries Assigned Planners
651.266.4704 MANAGEMENT

DHS Biennial Service Plan Manager/SPAT
Bobbi Vangrinsven - MFIP Supervisor SNAP ET Local Plan Manager/Hua
bobbi.vangrinsven@co.ramsey.mn.us MFIP DWP/ ES Divisions and Systems Manager
612-266-3889 Workforce Solutions Direct Services Manager
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